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New Student and Family Programs Contact and Info

Contact Us

Live Chat:
Monday - Friday

9:00am - 12:00pm & 1:00pm - 4:00pm

Phone:
(408) 924-5972

Email:
Frosh Orientation Inquiries:
frosh-orientation@sjsu.edu

Transfer Orientation Inquiries:
transfer-orientation@sjsu.edu

Parent and Family Inquiries:
mystudentis@sjsu.edu

All Other Inquiries:
newspartans@sjsu.edu

Visit Our Office

Monday - Friday
8:30am - 5:00pm

Student Services Center 537
OneWashington Square
San Jose, CA 95192-0276

* Please refer all customer service inquiries to the phone number or one of the emails above.
On session dates from 9am - 5pm, you can also find our staff at our Info Booth on 7th street by
the Event Center box office.
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2024 Summer Orientation Staff and Contact List

New Student and Family Programs (NSFP) Professional Staff
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Andrene Kaiwi-Conner

Director, New Student and Family
Programs

andrene.kaiwi-conner@sjsu.edu

Drew Nicklas

Assistant Director, New Student and
Family Programs

drew.nicklas@sjsu.edu

Noheli Fuerte

First Year Engagement Coordinator
noheli.fuerte@sjsu.edu

Bianca Aranda

Administrative Support Coordinator
bianca.aranda@sjsu.edu



New Student and Family Programs (NSFP) NODA Interns
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Caroline Parris

NODA Graduate Intern
Student Orientation

caroline.parris@sjsu.edu

Emma Calhoun

NODA Graduate Intern
First Year Experience

emmarose.calhoun@sjsu.edu

Kianna Graves

NODA Graduate Intern
Parent and Family Programs

kianna.graves@sjsu.edu

Cambron Bice

NODA Graduate Intern
Student Orientation

cambron.bice@sjsu.edu



New Student and Family Programs (NSFP) Leadership Team
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Karla Berbera

Leadership TeamMember
karla.berbera@sjsu.edu

Manuela Rocha Chapiewski

Leadership TeamMember
manuela.rochachapiewski@sjsu.edu

Nancy Kanda

Leadership TeamMember
nancy.kanda@sjsu.edu

Preston Vana

Leadership TeamMember
preston.vana@sjsu.edu

Shantay Saddi

Leadership TeamMember
shantay.saddi@sjsu.edu

Jason Setsuwan

Leadership TeamMember
whichapon.setsuwan@sjsu.edu



New Student and Family Programs (NSFP) Orientation Leader Student Staff

Last Name First Name Title Email

Absalon Daniel Orientation Leader daniel.absalon@sjsu.edu

Aragon Mariah Returning Orientation Leader mariah.aragon@sjsu.edu

Ayala Gaspar Brittany Orientation Leader brittany.ayalagaspar@sjsu.edu

Brown Teairra Orientation Leader teairra.brown@sjsu.edu

Butler Latyna (Pea) Orientation Leader latynahatycee.butler@sjsu.edu

Castro Isabelle Orientation Leader Isabelle.castro@sjsu.edu

Costales Angela Orientation Leader angela.costales@sjsu.edu

Diaz Yasmin Orientation Leader yasmin.diaz@sjsu.edu

Garcia Ricky Orientation Leader ricardo.j.garcia@sjsu.edu

Garcia Yaritzy Orientation Leader yaritzy.garcia-montenegro@sjsu.edu

Gonzalez Jocelyn Orientation Leader jocelyn.gonzalez01@sjsu.edu

Harris Aysha Orientation Leader aysha.harris@sjsu.edu

Hernandez Dominic Orientation Leader dominic.hernandez01@sjsu.edu

Hsieh Ainsley Orientation Leader ainsley.hsieh@sjsu.edu

Ilame Ashay Orientation Leader ashayvinod.ilame@sjsu.edu

Lim Jeremy Orientation Leader jeremy.lim@sjsu.edu

Lugo Sanchez Chantal Orientation Leader chantal.lugosanchez@sjsu.edu

Medina Nemeguen JD Orientation Leader juan.medinanemeguen@sjsu.edu

Meza Alejandra Orientation Leader alejandra.mezanunez@sjsu.edu

Nehra Harsh Orientation Leader harshdeep.nehra@sjsu.edu

Nguyen Kathy Orientation Leader thaongocphuong.nguyen@sjsu.edu

Ogden Soren Orientation Leader soren.ogden@sjsu.edu

Paredes Emily Orientation Leader emily.paredes@sjsu.edu

Paual Christian Orientation Leader christian.paual@sjsu.edu
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Plurad Maria Orientation Leader maantoinette.plurad@sjsu.edu

Renteria Karmina Orientation Leader karmina.renteria@sjsu.edu

Reynaldo-Osburn Kyra Orientation Leader kyra.reynaldo-orsburn@sjsu.edu

Salvador-Lopez Selina Orientation Leader selina.salvador-lopez@sjsu.edu

Segura Tatiana Orientation Leader tatiana.segura@sjsu.edu

Sta. Teresa Franchesca Orientation Leader franchescareia.stateresa@sjsu.edu

Suprai Karam Orientation Leader karam.suprai@sjsu.edu

Tan Andy Orientation Leader andy.tan@sjsu.edu

Tang Herman Orientation Leader herman.tang@sjsu.edu

Wang Nathan Orientation Leader nathan.wang@sjsu.edu

Williams Saturn Orientation Leader walter.williams@sjsu.edu

* Please refer all Orientation questions related to student staff, programs, or events to the
contact information located on page 3.
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Summer 2024 SET STUDENT Orientation Schedule
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Summer 2024 SET PARENT/FAMILY Orientation
Schedule
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Summer 2024 SPARTA CAMP STUDENT (FROSH)
Orientation Schedule
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Summer 2024 SPARTA CAMP (FROSH)
PARENT/FAMILY Orientation Schedule
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Summer 2024 Orientation Sessions

SET: Spartan Experience for Transfer Students and
Parent & Family Orientation

Session 1: Friday, June 7th Session 2: Tuesday, June 11th

Session 3: Thursday, June 13th Session 4: Tuesday, June 18th

Session 5: Thursday, June 20th

Sparta Camp (FROSH) and Parent & Family Orientation

Session 1:Monday, July 8th - Tuesday July 9th

Session 2: Thursday, July 11th - Friday, July 12th

Session 3: Tuesday, July 16th -Wednesday, July 17th

Session 4: Friday, July 19th - Saturday, July 20th

Session 5: Tuesday, July 23rd -Wednesday, July 24th

Session 6: Tuesday, July 30th -Wednesday, July 31st

Virtual SET: Spartan Experience for Transfer Students

Tuesday, June 25th Friday, August 2nd

Virtual Sparta Camp (FROSH)

Friday, August 2nd Monday, August 5th

Tuesday, August 6th

Virtual Sparta Camp (FROSH) Parent & Family Orientation

Tuesday, August 6th

13



2024 Summer Orientation Key Locations
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2024 Spring Orientation: Get Connected Small Groups

*During Get Connected Small Group Sessions, Orientation Leaders can be found
at the location of their corresponding number
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2024 Summer Orientation Resource Fair Tables
*List of Resources and Departments Tabling

16

Event
Center

Check-Out Tables - NSFP

2 Parking Services

3 SJSU Police Department

4 A.S Transportation Solutions

5 Air Force ROTC

6 Student Wellness Center

7 SJSU Cares

8 UndocuSpartan Student Resource Center

9 Accessible Education Center (AEC)

10 Career Center

11 College of Graduate Studies (SET Only)

12 Undergraduate Research Opportunity Program

13 LCOE Teaching Pathways and Field Experience Office

14 Writing Center

15 SJSU King Library

16 Braven Leadership and Career Accelerator

17 Academic Preparation Programs

18 Professional and Continuing Education

19 Spartan Eats - Ice Cream (EL)

20 SJSU Spartan Bookstore (Sparta Camp Only) (EL)

21 Bookstore (Sparta Camp Only) (EL)

22 University Housing Services

23 Veterans Resource Center

24 Student Union

25 Student Involvement
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26 Fraternity and Sorority Life

27 Humanities Honors & Advanced Honors GE Programs

28 HonorsX / Academic Innovation & Institutional Effectiveness / Academic Affairs

33 Study Abroad and Away

34 NSFP Photo Booth

35 SRAC

36 Club Sports

37 A.S Cesar Chavez Community Action Center and the Community Garden

38 Student Government and General Services Center

39 MESA - College of Engineering

40 Music Department

41 Marching Band

42 Spartan Eats - Marketing

43 PRIDE Center

44 Gender Equity Center

45 MOSAIC Cross Cultural Center

46 Center for Asian Pacific Islander Student Empowerment (CAPISE)

47 Chicanx Latinx Student Success Center

48 Native American Indigenous Student Success Center

49 Black Leadership and Opportunity Center ( The BLOC)

50 Peer Connections

51 Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)

52 Guardian Scholars

53 TRIO-SSS (ASPIRE) & McNair

54 Athletics

55 NSFP Photo Booth



2024 Summer Orientation Resource Fair Map
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Orientation FAQs and Answers!

What should I do if I didn’t receive my Tower ID at Orientation today?
- If you did not complete the online tower ID process, then you would not have received one today.
- If you submitted a picture and still didn’t receive an ID, it may not have been on time or approved.
- You can visit the Bursar’s Office in the Student Services Centers for more about getting your ID.

Where is the Student Services Center?
60 S 9th St
San Jose
CA 95112
Monday - Thursday
8:15am - 4:45pm
Friday
9:00am-4:30pm

Financial Aid Questions
The Financial Aid and Scholarship Office is located in the Student Services Center
60 S 9th St
San Jose
CA 95112
Monday-Friday
8:15am-4:45pm

Where can I check in to orientation?
Check in for Orientation is in the SRAC (Student Recreational and Aquatic Center) MAC Gym.

Where should I park for orientation?
Guests can park in the North or South Parking Garages using the Parking QR Code located on page 24.

How do I changemy orientation session?
Contact New Student and Family Programs through the email or phone number provided
on page 3.
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Parking QR Code
*Parking provided on Orientation sessions for new students through this code!
* Scan this QR code to access your virtual parking permit valid only on the date of your

Session. You will be cited if you do not complete the steps found here. We recommend that
you park in the South (7th Street) Garage located on the corner of S. 7th and San Salvador

Streets. Entrance is on S. 7th Street.
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Survey QR Code
*Tell us about your SJSU Orientation experience! Complete this survey to earn a

free SJSU t-shirt!

Sparta Camp STUDENT Survey

Sparta Camp PARENT AND FAMILY (PFO) Survey
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Survey QR Code
*Tell us about your SJSU Orientation experience! Complete this survey to earn a

free SJSU t-shirt!

Spartan Experience For Transfers (SET) STUDENT
Survey

Transfer PARENT AND FAMILY (PFO) Survey

26


